Layzee Mutt Proofing for December 2020 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Layzee Mutt. Layzee Mutt website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Lay 3lst 14:32 Romford [greyhound 0.00 1.00 Loss 1 -5.98 -74.06
Bonzo Legend
Lay 3lst 13:36 greyhound 0.00 1.00 Loss 1 -17.84 -68.08
Sunderland Deacon Swift
Lay 31st 12:46 Central |greyhound 0.00 1.00 Loss 1 -1.07 -50.24
park Nans Tom
Lay 3lst 11:43 greyhound 0.00 1.00 NR NR 0.00 -49.17
Nottingham Laois Hope
Lay 30th 20:21 greyhound This 0.00 1.00 Win 6 0.95 -49.17
Yarmouth One Twon
Lay 30th 19:58 greyhound 0.00 1.00 Win 2 0.95 -50.12
Sunderland Ballygillen Maid
Lay 30th 18:09 greyhound 0.00 1.00 Loss 1 -9.10 -51.07
Doncaster Cherokee Chief|
Lay 30th 14:32 Hove greyhound 0.00 1.00 Win 3 0.95 -41.97
Sparkinthenight|
Lay 29th 18:43 Henlow [greyhound 0.00 1.00 Loss 1 -2.59 -42.92
Jimmy The
Snail
Lay 29th 17:44 Hove greyhound 0.00 1.00 Loss 1 -2.65 -40.33
Blakes Kestrel
Lay 29th 14:19 greyhound 0.00 1.00 Win 2 0.95 -37.68
Sunderland Pumas Diva
Lay 29th 13:51 greyhound 0.00 1.00 Win 3 0.95 -38.63
Nottingham Penniment
Keen
Lay 28th 21:32 Harlow |greyhound 0.00 1.00 Win 6 0.95 -39.58
Bellmore Winx
Lay 28th 20:17 greyhound 0.00 1.00 Win 4 0.95 -40.53
Doncaster Nice To Meet
Ya
Lay 28th 19:36 greyhound 0.00 1.00 Win 6 0.95 -41.48
Doncaster Ballyregan
Bella
Lay 28th 13:02 Central |greyhound 0.00 1.00 Win 2 0.95 -42.43
park Killieford Novo
Lay 26th 16:18 greyhound 0.00 1.00 Loss 1 -5.52 -43.38
Doncaster Ballymac Len
Lay 26th 13:36 greyhound 0.00 1.00 Win 2 0.95 -37.86
Sunderland Almar Ted
Lay 26th 13:02 Romford |greyhound 0.00 1.00 Win 5 0.95 -38.81
Southpaw
Hammer
Lay 26th 12:01 Romford |greyhound 0.00 1.00 Win 6 0.95 -39.76
Brickfield Rebel
Lay 22nd 20:36 greyhound 0.00 1.00 Win 3 0.95 -40.71
Newcastle Colliery Billy
Lay 22nd 19:24 Crayford |greyhound 0.00 1.00 Win 2 0.95 -41.66
Dalcash Fury
Lay 22nd 17:44 Hove greyhound 0.00 1.00 Win 4 0.95 -42.61
Killeacle Alfie
Lay 22nd 17:28 Hove greyhound 0.00 1.00 Win 6 0.95 -43.56
Maglass About
Lay 21st 18:48 Harlow |greyhound 0.00 1.00 Win 2 0.95 -44.51
moors sharkey
Lay 21st 18:17 Harlow |greyhound 0.00 1.00 Win 5 0.95 -45.46
Vicarage
Humbug
Lay 21st 16:58 greyhound 0.00 1.00 Win 4 0.95 -46.41
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Monmore Waikiki
Bubbles
Lay 21st 16:08 Romford |greyhound 0.00 1.00 NR NR 0.00 -47.36
Amelias Jester
Lay 19th 21:19 Crayford [greyhound 0.00 1.00 Loss 1 -8.34 -47.36
\Woodcocks
Aura
Lay 19th 21:00 Crayford |greyhound 0.00 1.00 Win 4 0.95 -39.02
Whats Macie
Upto
Lay 19th 20:46 Sheffield |greyhound 0.00 1.00 Win 4 0.95 -39.97
Mothers Diva
Lay 19th 19:32 Romford |greyhound 0.00 1.00 Win 6 0.95 -40.92
Kingsmill paris
Lay 17th 21:16 greyhound 0.00 1.00 Loss 1 -2.40 -41.87
Newcastle pinpoint Villa
Lay 17th 18:17 greyhound 0.00 1.00 Loss 1 -7.13 -39.47
Monmore Relentless chip
Lay 17th 15:26 Sheffield |greyhound 0.00 1.00 Loss 1 -1.77 -32.34
Sandwood Jet
Lay 17th 13:02 Central [greyhound 0.00 1.00 Loss 1 -6.20 -30.57
park Weeping sky
Lay 15th 19:56 Henlow |greyhound 0.00 1.00 Win 2 0.95 -24.37
signature
Dancer
Lay 15th 16:58 greyhound Co 0.00 1.00 Win 5 0.95 -25.32
Monmore meherecomehe
re
Lay 15th 17:44 Hove greyhound 0.00 1.00 Win 2 0.95 -26.27
Rogue Stingray
Lay 15th 15:28 Hove greyhound 0.00 1.00 Win 2 0.95 -27.22
Brickfield Noble
Lay 14th 18:26 greyhound 0.00 1.00 Loss 1 -2.95 -28.17
Nottingham Swift Canary
Lay 14th 17:22 Sheffield |greyhound 0.00 1.00 Loss 1 -7.09 -25.22
Leevalley
Jayden
Lay 14th 15:02 greyhound Tip 0.00 1.00 Win 5 0.95 -18.13
Monmore Top Dina
Lay 14th 13:33 Central |greyhound 0.00 1.00 Win 2 0.95 -19.08
park lissycasey Dot
Lay 12th 20:12 Sheffield |greyhound 0.00 1.00 Win 2 0.95 -20.03
Geelo Diva
Lay 12th 19:26 Sheffield |greyhound 0.00 1.00 Win 6 0.95 -20.98
Sharpys junior
Lay 12th 17:44 Henlow |greyhound 0.00 1.00 Win 4 0.95 -21.93
Furious Falcon
Lay 12th 14:32 Henlow |greyhound 0.00 1.00 Win 4 0.95 -22.88
Gunboat
Hawkwing
Lay 11th 20:46 greyhound Do 0.00 1.00 Win 6 0.95 -23.83
Nottingham Your Job
Lay 11th 12:58 Swindon |greyhound 0.00 1.00 Win 5 0.95 -24.78
Loughlea
Storm
Lay 11th 20:27 greyhound 0.00 1.00 Win 6 0.95 -25.73
Nottingham Blue Eyes Blue
Lay 11th 11:16 Harlow |greyhound 0.00 1.00 Loss 1 -5.44 -26.68
Moss Row
Gem
Lay 8th 21:26 greyhound 0.00 1.00 Win 6 0.95 -21.24
Newcastle Crookes Gooch
Lay 8th 20:45 Sheffield |greyhound 0.00 1.00 Loss 1 -3.48 -22.19
Cant Be Me
Lay 8th 18:51 Sheffield |greyhound Mr 0.00 1.00 Win 5 0.95 -18.71
Roly
Lay 8th 12:24 Romford |greyhound 0.00 1.00 Win 2 0.95 -19.66
Fortune maker
Lay 7th 19:58 greyhound 0.00 1.00 Win 5 0.95 -20.61
Yarmouth Rosker Tiger




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Lay 7th 18:59 greyhound 0.00 1.00 Win 0.95 -21.56
Nottingham Salacres Turbo
Lay 7th 17:44 Romford |greyhound 0.00 1.00 Win 0.95 -22.51
Gurtanacrehy
Bale
Lay 7th 16:43 Sheffield |greyhound One 0.00 1.00 Win 0.95 -23.46
for joanie
Lay 5th 21:11 greyhound 0.00 1.00 Win 0.95 -24.41
'Yarmouth Adamant
Rumble
Lay 5th 19:15 Crayford |greyhound 0.00 1.00 Win 0.95 -25.36
Wicky Mike
Lay 5th 16:58 greyhound 0.00 1.00 Loss -7.49 -26.31
Doncaster Bashful luigi
Lay 5th 16:08 Henlow |greyhound 0.00 1.00 Loss -3.63 -18.82
Furious Falcon
Lay 4th 18:33 Central |greyhound 0.00 1.00 Win 0.95 -15.19
park Bonnie
Bandana
Lay 4th 14:12 greyhound 0.00 1.00 Win 0.95 -16.14
Monmore Moarteen
Prince
Lay 4th 13:21 Kinsley |greyhound 0.00 1.00 Loss -9.74 -17.09
daves missile
Lay 4th 12:28 Swindon |greyhound 0.00 1.00 Win 0.95 -7.35
Gorway Pride
Lay 3rd 21:12 Hove greyhound 0.00 1.00 Loss -3.30 -8.3
Cherry Blue
Lay 3rd 20:03 greyhound Pro 0.00 1.00 Win 0.95 -5
Monmore Bazza
Lay 3rd 16:43 Sheffield |greyhound 0.00 1.00 Win 0.95 -5.95
Glowing
Rainbow
Lay 3rd 15:28 Romford |greyhound 0.00 1.00 Win 0.95 -6.9
Leahpeah
Lay 2nd 18:09 greyhound 0.00 1.00 Win 0.95 -7.85
Doncaster Kilara Way
Lay 2nd 17:54 greyhound 0.00 1.00 Win 0.95 -8.8
Monmore Dunquin Castle
Lay 2nd 14:54 greyhound 0.00 1.00 Win 0.95 -9.75
Newcastle Wraysbury
Dream
Lay 2nd 13:24 perry greyhound 0.00 1.00 Win 0.95 -10.7
barr Lillypops
Lay 1st 20:46 Sheffield |greyhound Our 0.00 1.00 Win 0.95 -11.65
Ken
Lay 1st 20:21 greyhound 0.00 1.00 Loss -14.50 -12.6
Newcastle Crookes Gooch
Lay 1st 16:48 Hove greyhound 0.00 1.00 Win 0.95 1.9
Newinn Master
Lay 1st 16:38 greyhound stell 0.00 1.00 Win 0.95 0.95
Monmore asglamourous

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please

be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing

pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including

their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.



https://members.betfan.com//docs/terms/
https://members.betfan.com//docs/earnings/

© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2024


http://www.tcpdf.org

